Valparaiso University CMHC Program Qutcome Report 2023-2024

2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

2023-2024

Number of
Students
Enrolled

34

42

41

39

40

Number of
Students
Graduated

18

18

13

15

19

Program
Completion
Rate

94.1%

91.3%

96.3%

91.4%

91.9%

Licensure
Examination
Pass Rate

100%

100%

100%

87.3%

94.73%

Job Placement
Rate

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%




