## Valparaiso University CMHC Program Outcome Report 2023-2024

	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
Number of					
Students	34	42	41	39	40
Enrolled					
Number of					
Students	18	18	13	15	19
Graduated					
Program					
Completion	94.1%	91.3%	96.3%	91.4%	91.9%
Rate					
Licensure					
Examination	100%	100%	100%	87.3%	94.73%
Pass Rate					
Job Placement Rate	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%